
Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 17 mai 2008

Meeting de SAVIGNY
022925

C.O. Savigny Athletisme

100m/TCF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,9

1 TOURE Halimatou 554837 JUF /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''97 R1 873

2 CAMPANA Julie 905656 SEF /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''29 R2 825

3 PINTO Charlotte 175846 CAF /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''55 R3 787

4 PAPELIER Manon 714034 JUF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''76 R3 757

5 MICHELET Celine 1088382 CAF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''75 624

100m/TCF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,9

1 TOGBA Laetitia 471731 ESF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 13''02 R1 866

2 BOISSIN-PUJO Estelle 1001844 JUF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''11 709

3 ALFRED Ambre 1125782 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''70 631

4 LEGRAND Julia 501892 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''11 579

5 COLLOT Sophie 1124401 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''79 498

100m/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,1

1 ABIDOGOUN Jean-marc 533353 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''28 R1 842

2 MBOA MEKONGO Michel 1061414 SEM /82 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 11''44 R1 799

3 SABAN David 422588 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''45 R1 796

4 MIREFLEUR Rosan Patrice 1050797 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''77 R2 714

5 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''82 R2 702

6 CLAUDEON Paul 1045214 CAM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''88 R2 687

100m/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,7

1 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''74 R2 722

2 NOIZAT Romain 591367 CAM /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''88 R2 687

3 ASTIER Geoffrey 523161 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''89 R2 685

4 CLAUDEON Philippe 443610 VEM /61 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''07 R3 641

5 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 12''19 R3 613

6 MARCHAL Jonathan 1006577 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''37 572

100m/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,4

1 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''98 R3 663

2 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''99 R3 660

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''56 D1 531

4 SPANGARO Adrien 344591 SEM /84 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''78 485

5 POSVITE Matthias 1177538 CAM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''63 326

6 CHALUS Antoine 1181816 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''79 299

200m / JUF (17/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : +1,5

1 DEPESSEMIER Marie 1076635 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 28''91 R3 736

2 BOISSIN-PUJO Estelle 1001844 JUF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 28''93 R3 734

3 ALFRED Ambre 1125782 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 31''33 595

4 LEGRAND Julia 501892 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 32''06 556

5 LEGRAND Coralie 144917 JUF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 32''92 511

200m/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,7

1 TOURE Abdoulaye 397364 ESM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 22''33 N3 896

2 CHRISTIN Ludovic 103047 JUM /89 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 22''41 N3 886

3 CRUZ Guillaume 384888 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''00 R1 811

3 MBOA MEKONGO Michel 1061414 SEM /82 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 23''00 R1 811

5 MOUROT Mickael 595071 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''14 R1 793

200m/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,4

1 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 22''99 R1 812

2 YOPA William 175837 SEM /84 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 23''19 R1 787

3 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''58 R2 740

4 BELLINA Mikael 381447 ESM /87 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 23''94 R2 697

5 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 24''28 R2 659
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200m/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,6

1 BEULE Jerome 461040 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 23''90 R2 702

2 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 24''66 R3 617

3 MIKOUNTOUALA-BILONGO (Cgo) 1114728 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''84 R3 597

4 DUJON Remi 1089234 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''86 R3 595

5 STEPHANT Aubin 144963 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''32 D1 547

300m/TCC (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEROT Florent 1014230 SEM /82 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 37''59 735

2 SCHELCHER Guillaume 134267 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 38''14 697

3 ALI-MEHENNI Thibault 139848 CAM /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 41''32 R3 501

4 COULIBALY Hawa 1164639 CAF /92 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 48''42 R3 657

Longueur / SEF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m34 (+0,0) R1 815

2 CAMPANA Julie 905656 SEF /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m31 (+0,0) R1 808

Triple Saut / SEM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 14m32 (+0,5) N3 862

2 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m86 (-0,7) 503

Poids (4 Kg) / VEF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris A (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 14m47 N2 818

2 VERGNES Marie Jose 189541 VEF /67 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m45 322

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 13m16 R3 710

2 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11m56 D1 615

3 SACHY Constant 584713 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 11m43 D1 607

4 ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m57 556

VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 CAM /91 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F NP

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNET Nicaise 790535 JUM /90 Cs Meaux 77 I-F 15m74 N3 864

2 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m08 R3 646

3 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m46 549

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAILLETTE Stephane 902133 SEM /85 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 14m31 N3 779

2 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10m53 R3 553

3 MERIEUX Stephane 812129 SEM /81 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 10m03 R3 524

4 MOREAU Philippe 312289 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m66 D1 502

5 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m03 464

6 LUNEL Jean- Paul 1174826 VEM /63 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8m09 409

7 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m66 383

YOPA William 175837 SEM /84 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCADET Anais 419747 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 51m04 N2 872

2 TRAORE Diarra  Yampile 1065543 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 18m98 279

3 PEREIRA Morgane 1023890 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16m48 233

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSE Pauline 292438 ESF /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 47m13 N2 799

2 CAUET Gaelle 285061 ESF /87 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 28m85 R3 461

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 27m47 R3 435

VICTORIN Helena 126035 JUF /90 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NC

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANGOURA Bengaly 1059447 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 36m02 R3 600

2 SACHY Constant 584713 CAM /91 Paris Uc 75 I-F 35m93 R3 598

ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAILLARD Jeremy 597063 JUM /90 Franconville Athletisme Val D 95 I-F 55m90 N2 973

2 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 33m43 R3 551

JEANNET Nicaise 790535 JUM /90 Cs Meaux 77 I-F NP

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TIERCELIN Jean-baptiste 860722 SEM /77 Franconville Athletisme Val D 95 I-F 60m00 N1 1050

2 NIARE Yves 635710 SEM /77 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 59m23 N1 1035

3 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 36m05 R2 600

4 MERIEUX Stephane 812129 SEM /81 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 32m64 R3 537

PAILLETTE Stephane 902133 SEM /85 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F NP

ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAORE Diarra  Yampile 1065543 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 30m66 456

2 PEREIRA Morgane 1023890 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 26m01 376

Marteau (4 Kg) / VEF (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris A (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 48m60 N2 767

2 VERGNES Marie Jose 189541 VEF /67 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 27m90 D1 409

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15m77 200

4 RAUJOUAN Marie-therese 794857 VEF /47 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15m17 190

Marteau (5 Kg)/CAM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 CAM /91 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 64m07 N3 928

2 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 38m20 D1 524

3 ALI-MEHENNI Thibault 139848 CAM /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 29m98 396

4 ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 21m15 259

Marteau (6 Kg)/JUM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MALLIET Francky 211590 JUM /89 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 62m48 N2 903

2 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 59m39 N3 855

3 BEULE Jerome 461040 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 41m41 R3 573

4 PEPIN Hugo 1067429 JUM /90 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 32m27 431

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (17/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAUCHET Maxime 265892 SEM /84 As Fleury Les Aubrais Saran At 45 CEN 43m76 R2 610

2 LUNEL Jean- Paul 1174826 VEM /63 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 39m82 R3 549

3 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 37m11 R3 507

TESSIER Mickael 941985 ESM /87 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NC
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